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Three Ways to Partner  
 

NYFJ Membership Financial Partnership Organizational 
Partnership 

 
The easiest way to 
partner is to become an 
NYFJ member.   
 
Membership gifts lay the 
financial foundations of 
our work.  These basic 
gifts provide support for 
basic administrative 
costs.  
 
 
Student Membership  
$25 

 
Seniors Membership  
$25 

 
Basic Membership 
One-year          $50 

 
Two-years         $90 
 
Three-years       $130 

 
 
 
 
 
Benefits 
 

 Small annual gift 

 Receive NYFJ e-
newsletter 

 First notice of NYFJ 
Advocacy Initiatives 

 Access to NYFJ Blog 

 
 
 

 
Financial Partners are 
individuals who give over 
and above their basic 
membership gift.  Their 
gifts provide the financial 
pillars that support NYFJ 
initiatives and programs.  
 
Consider becoming a 
financial partner at one 
of the following levels:  
 

 $300 

 $500  

 $1,000 

 $2,000 

 $5,000 

 $10,000 

 or more … 

 
Partnership gifts can be 
given monthly, quarterly, 
or annually. 
 
 
Benefits 
 

 All basic membership 
benefits plus… 

 Listing in Annual 
Report 

 

 
Organizational partnerships 
are at the heart of NYFJ.   
Partners lend their voices to 
NYFJ initiatives and provide 
NYFJ participants with 
practical venues to build 
their faith by doing justice.   
 
Partnership levels are based 
on the organization’s annual 
budget.   

under $100,000  
175.00/yr 

 
$100,000-399,000 

275.00/yr 
 

$400,000-699,000  
375.00/yr 

 
$700,000-999,000  

475.00/yr 
  

$1,000,000-2,999,000  
575.00/yr 

 
Over $3,000,000  

1075.00/yr 
 

Colleges and Seminaries 
2500.00/yr 

 

Benefits 
 Promotion on NYFJ 

website. 

 Promotion at NYFJ 
events. 

 Event listings in NYFJ 
monthly e-newsletter. 

 25% discount for NYFJ 
Spiritual Formation 
Retreat. 

 Access to NYFJ-provided 
Spiritual Director (subject 
to availability) 

 Listing in Annual Report 
 

Lisa Sharon Harper 
Cofounder and  
Executive Director 
 
475 Riverside Drive 
Suite 500 
New York, NY 10115 
Phone. 212.870.1201 
Fax. 212.870.2220 
 
lsharper@nyfaithjustice.org 
www.nyfaithjustice.org  


