

Lisa Sharon HarperCofounder and
Executive Director

475 Riverside Drive

New York, NY 10115 Phone. 212.870.1201 Fax. 212.870.2220

lsharper@nyfaithjustice.org www.nyfaithjustice.org

Suite 500

Three Ways to Partner

NYFJ Membership	Financial Partnership	Organizational Partnership
The easiest way to partner is to become an NYFJ member. Membership gifts lay the financial foundations of our work. These basic gifts provide support for basic administrative costs.	Financial Partners are individuals who give over and above their basic membership gift. Their gifts provide the financial pillars that support NYFJ initiatives and programs. Consider becoming a financial partner at one of the following levels:	Organizational partnerships are at the heart of NYFJ. Partners lend their voices to NYFJ initiatives and provide NYFJ participants with practical venues to build their faith by doing justice. Partnership levels are based on the organization's annual budget. under \$100,000 175.00/yr
Student Membership \$25 Seniors Membership \$25 Basic Membership One-year \$50 Two-years \$90 Three-years \$130	\$300 \$500 \$1,000 \$2,000 \$5,000 \$10,000 or more Partnership gifts can be given monthly, quarterly, or annually.	\$100,000-399,000 275.00/yr \$400,000-699,000 375.00/yr \$700,000-999,000 475.00/yr \$1,000,000-2,999,000 575.00/yr Over \$3,000,000 1075.00/yr
Benefits ❖ Small annual gift ❖ Receive NYFJ e- newsletter ❖ First notice of NYFJ Advocacy Initiatives ❖ Access to NYFJ Blog	 Benefits ❖ All basic membership benefits plus ❖ Listing in Annual Report 	2500.00/yr Benefits ❖ Promotion on NYFJ website. ❖ Promotion at NYFJ events. ❖ Event listings in NYFJ monthly e-newsletter. ❖ 25% discount for NYFJ Spiritual Formation Retreat. ❖ Access to NYFJ-provided Spiritual Director (subject to availability) ❖ Listing in Annual Report

All gifts are tax deductible. Fund for the City of New York is the fiscal sponsor of NY Faith & Justice. For more information on the Fund please go to www.fcny.org. Checks payable to: "FCNY / NY Faith & Justice" or give online at www.nyfaithjustice.org.